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Date Event Time Location 

Tuesday, July 1, 2025 Sisterhood Board Meeting 7:30 PM Tapestry Room 

Monday, July 21-24, 2025 Rummage Sale Set Up TBD Social Hall 

Sunday, July 27, 2025 Rummage Sale 9:00 AM Social Hall 

Monday, July 28, 2025 Honey Sale Deadline for Free Shipping N/A N/A 

Tuesday, August 5, 2025 Sisterhood Board Meeting 7:30 PM Tapestry Room 

Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Polishing Silver/Tov Totes 6:30 PM Kitchen 

Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Sisterhood Board Meeting 7:30 PM Tapestry Room 

Sunday, September 7, 2025 Opening Event 2:00 PM Social Hall 

Sunday, September 14, 2025 Gift Shop Grand Opening Sale 9:00 AM Gift Shop 

Sunday, September 28, 2025 Sukkot Cradle Roll 11:00 AM Tapestry Room 

Tuesday, October 7, 2025 Sisterhood Board Meeting 7:30 PM Tapestry Room 

Friday, October 10, 2025 Sangria in the Sukkah 6:30 PM Tapestry Room 

Friday, October 10, 2025 Pink Shabbat 7:30 PM Social Hall 

October 2025 Challah Grams N/A N/A 

Monday, October 13, 2025 Simchat Torah Apple Prep 6:00 PM Kitchen 

Wednesday, October 22, 2025 Boscovs Day of Shopping N/A Boscovs 

Sunday, October 26, 2025 Bake Sale 9:00 AM Sanctuary Lobby 

Sunday, November 2, 2025 Membership Appreciation Event 2:00 PM Social Hall 

Tuesday, November 4, 2025 Sisterhood Board Meeting 7:30 PM Tapestry Room 

Monday, November 10, 2025 Dining for Dollars N/A Off Site 

Tuesday, November 18, 2025 Sisterhood Fun Night 7:00 PM Social Hall 

Tuesday, December 2, 2025 Sisterhood Board Meeting 7:30 PM Tapestry Room 

Sunday, December 7, 2025 Hanukkah Shopping Extravaganza 9:00 AM Gift Shop 

Sunday, December 14, 2025 Hanukkah Shopping Extravaganza 9:00 AM Gift Shop 

Sunday, December 14, 2025 Hanukkah Cradle Roll 11:00 AM Tapestry Room 

Sunday, December 14, 2025 Secret Sister Reveal 1:00PM Off Site 

Tuesday, December 16, 2025 Mason Jar Night 7:00 PM Social Hall 

Tuesday, January 6, 2026 Sisterhood Board Meeting 7:30 PM Tapestry Room 

Sunday, January 18, 2026 MLK Day Set Up 4:00 PM Social Hall 

Monday, January 19, 2026 MLK Day 10:00 AM Social Hall 

Saturday, January 24, 2026 Comedy Night 7:30 PM Social Hall 

Sunday, January 25, 2026 Tu B'Shevat Cradle Roll 11:00 AM Tapestry Room 

Tuesday, February 3, 2026 Sisterhood Board Meeting 7:30 PM Tapestry Room 

Friday, February 6, 2026 Red Shabbat 7:30 PM Social Hall 

Thursday, February 12, 2026 Tu B'Shevat Program 7:00PM Social Hall 

Sunday, February 22, 2026 Purim Cradle Roll 11:00 AM Tapestry Room 

Sunday, February 22, 2026 Hamantaschen Demo 1:30PM  Kitchen 
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Tuesday, February 24, 2026 Hamantaschen Sale/Birthday Bags 7:30pm Social Hall 

Tuesday, March 3, 2026 Sisterhood Board Meeting 7:30 PM Tapestry Room 

Sunday, March 8, 2026 Bingo 2:00 PM Social Hall 

Sunday, March 15, 2026 Passover Palooza 9:00 AM Gift Shop 

Sunday, March 22, 2026 Passover Cradle Roll 11:00 AM Tapestry Room 

Sunday, March 22, 2026 Passover Program 2:00 PM Social Hall 

Tuesday, April 7, 2026 Sisterhood Board Meeting 7:30 PM Tapestry Room 

Sunday, April 19, 2026 Israel Event 2:00 PM Social Hall 

Friday, May 1-3, 2026 Sisterhood Retreat N/A Off Site 

Tuesday, May 5, 2026 Sisterhood Board Meeting 7:30 PM Tapestry Room 

Friday, May 8, 2026 Sisterhood Shabbat 7:30 PM Sanctuary 

Sunday, May 10, 2026 Mother's Day Flower Sale 9:00 AM         Parking Lot 

Tuesday, May 19, 2026 Dining for Dollars N/A Off Site 

Tuesday, June 2, 2026 Sisterhood Board Meeting 7:30 PM Tapestry Room 

Sunday, June 7, 2026 Closing Event 1:00 PM Social Hall 

Monday, July 20-23, 2026 Rummage Sale Set Up TBD Social Hall 

Sunday, July 26, 2026 Rummage Sale 9:00 AM Social Hall 
 


